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NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL 
An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission 

Gertificate of Aceredilation 

Date: Oetober l8, 2019 

The Cxecutive Commitlee of the 
Cationa/Assessment and Accreditation Gouncil 

on the recommendation of the duly appointed 
Peer Jeam is pleased to declare the 

Dayanand Cducation Sociely's 
Dayanand College of Gommerce, Baur 

Barshi Road, Dist. Batur, 
afiliated to Suami Ramanand 

Accredied 

ailh GGPA of 2. 97 on four point scale 
af Bt* grade 

valid up to October Iz, 2024 

(-C-ae 
Director 

EC(SC)/45/RAR/MHCOGN11086 

Jeerth Maralbuada niversily, Mabarashtra as 



Criteria 

I. Curricular Aspects 

II. Teaching-Learning and Evaluation 

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL 
An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission 

II. Research, Innovations and Extension 

Name of the Institution : Dayanand Education Society's 
Dayanand College of Commerce, Latur 

Place : Barshi Road, Dist. Latur, Maharashtra 

IV. Infrastructure and Learning Resources 

V. Student Support and Progression 

/AALASSESS 

Quality Profile 

Institutional CGPA =. 

Grade 

VI. Governance, Leadership & Management 

VIL. Institutional Values and Best Practices 

B* 

NT 

Date: October l8, 2019 

AND 

7 

KICKLLRNCRe CRKDRILTRKLKVANCR 

ACCREDI 
NAAC 

7 

Weightage 
(W) 

i-1 

wGP) 

100 

330 

116 

099 

114 

092 

100 

Criterion-wise 
Weighted 

Grade Point 

2825 

951 

7 

(Cr WGP) 
300 

950 

377 

323 

Total Zw, = 951 E(C- WGP) = 2825 

313 

250 

312 

2.97 

This certification is valid fora period of Five years with effect from October 18, 2019 
An institutional CGPA on four point scale in the range of 3.51-4.00 denotes A grade, 
3.26 -3.50 denotes A' grade, 3.01 -3.25 denotes A grade, 276 -3.00 denotes B grade, 

2.51 -2.75 denotes B' grade, 2.01 -250 denotes B grade, 1.51 -2.00 denotes C grade 
Scores rounded off to the nearest integer 

Criterion-wise 
Grade 

Point Averages 
(Cr WG; /W) 

3.00 

EC(SC)/45/RAR/MHCOGN11086 

2,88 

3.25 

3.26 

2.75 

2.72 

3.12 

Director 


